
 

School-Age Resources 

The Legal Framework 
The comprehensive list of resources regarding the special education and ARD process 
http://framework.esc18.net/display/Webforms/ESC18-FW-Landingpage.aspx  
 
Special Education Information Center  
855.773.3839 
Provides information and resources that can help you understand your child’s disability, your rights and responsibilities under 
Individuals with Disabilities Education Act (IDEA) and facilitate collaboration that supports the development and delivery of 
services to children with disabilities in Texas. 
https://www.spedtex.org/ 
 
Kinderfrogs School at TCU  
817.257.6828 
An early intervention program that provides a developmentally appropriate educational environment for children with Down 
syndrome and other developmental delays.  
https://kinderfrogs.tcu.edu/ 
 
PATH Project 
Region 11 ESC 
Phone: 817.757.3572 
srossonpath@gmail.com 
Federally funded parent training and information center serving Texas parents of individuals with disabilities.  Services include 
specialized training, ARD/IEP support, and resources.  All services are free. 
http://prntexas.org/texas-ptis/path-project/ 
 
Green Oaks School  
Arlington, Texas  
817.861.5000 
Green Oaks Education and Support, Inc. is a unique Christian school and program for individuals with intellectual disabilities in 
the North Texas area.  Classes are determined using age, developmental level and social consideration.   
https://www.greenoaksinc.org/ 
 
Bridging Apps 
BridgingApps is a program of Easter Seals Greater Houston that provides access to educational and therapeutic tools allowing 
parents, teachers, and therapists to effectively use mobile devices and apps to target and improve individual skill development 
in children and adults with disabilities. 
https://www.bridgingapps.org/ 
 
Texas Education Agency (TEA) 
This resource contains An outline of the services and programs available for children with learning and physical 
disabilities.  https://bit.ly/2qqRm1u  

 

School District Special Education Contact Information 

District Contact Number Email 

Tarrant 

Fort Worth Vacant 817-814-2830 Vacant 

GCISD JoAnn Wiechmann, Ed.D. 817-251-5531 joAnn.wiechmann@gcisd.net 

Birdville Laura Holt 817-547-5740 Laura.Holt@Birdvilleschools.net 

HEB Renee Riek 817-399-2046 ReneRiek@hebisd.edu 
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School-Age Resources 

Tarrant County continued) 

Keller Gena Koster 817-744-1221 Gena.Koster@kellerisd.net 

Carroll Tyisha Nelson 817-949-7050 Tyisha.Nelson@southlakecarroll.edu 

Arlington Brandy Pustejovsky  682-867-0800 bpustejo@aisd.net 

Mansfield Lesa Shocklee 817-299-4300 LesaShocklee@misdmail.org 

EMSISD Heather Hughes 817-232-0880 hhughes@ems-isd.net 

Everman Dianna Walker 817-568-3590 dwalker@eisd.org 

Lake Worth Cristina Chen 817-306-4200 cchen@lwisd.org  

Crowley Ruby Batiste 817-297-5300 ruby.batiste@crowley.k12.tx.us 

Castleberry Lynn Jameson 817-252-2572 jamesonl@castleberryisd.net 

Kennedale Charity Woods 817-563-8085 woodsc@kisdtx.net 

Northwest Micah Gierkey 817-215-0075 mgierkey@nisdtx.org 

WS Michael Pogue 817-367-1332 mpogue@wsisd.net 

Azle Gwen Shelton 817-444-2851 ggordon@azleisd.net 

Burleson Lucretia Gartrell 817-245-1058 lgartrell@bisdmail.net 

Parker 

Aledo Cheryl Wooten 817-441-5199 cwooten@aledoisd.org 

Millsap Troy Snyder 940-682-3121 tsnyder@millsapisd.net 

Weatherford Lesli Ackmann 817-598-2844 lackmann@weatherfordisd.com 

Poolville Kristi Bryant 817-594-4452  kbryant@poolville.net 

Mineral Wells Parisa Lerma 940-325-6404 plerma@mwisd.net 

Hood  

Tolar Renee Hawthorne  rhawthorne@tolarisd.org 

Granbury Diane Fullerton 817-408-4056 diane.fullerton@granburyisd.org 

Glen Rose Melissa Graddick 254-898-3568 gradme@grisd.net 

Johnson  

Joshua Elizabeth Rosatelli 817-426-7500 x 1008 rosatellie@joshuaisd.org  

Alvarado Arlene Gallagher 817-738-6812 @alvaradoisd.net 

Cleburne Cory Borden 817-202-1600 cborden@c-isd.com 

Venus Rita Condron 972-366-3249 rcondron@venusisd.net 

Rio Vista Karen Robinson 817-373-2241 x 297 krobinson@rvisd.net 

McClennan  

Waco Suzanne Hamilton 254-755-9569 suzanne.hamilton@wacoisd.org 

Midway Sharon Blanchard 254-761-5610 sharon.blanchard@midwayisd.org 

LaVega Angela Ward 254-299-6700  

China Spring Lisa Howard 254-836-1115 lhoward@chinaspringsisd.net 

Connally Laura Tresl 254-296-6460 ltresl@connally.org 

Axtell Lacy Hollingsworth 254-863-5301 x 352 lhollingsworth@axtellisd.net 

Robinson David Wrzesinski 254-662-4621  dwrzesinski@robinson.k12.tx.us 

Bosqueville Jennifer Riggs 254-752-4878 jennifer.riggs@bosquevilleisd.org 

Lorena Kourtni Parnell 254-857-4798  

Moody Jarrod Thomas 254-853-3622 
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School-Age Resources 

(McClennan County continued) 

 

Bruceville Michele Gist-Barrow  michele.gist-barrow@beisd.net 

Oglesby Amanda Fisher  amanda.fisher@oglesbyisd.net 

Marlin Teri Rinewalt 254-883-2634 trinewalt@fecoop.net 

Taylor  

Abilene Connie Mangin 325-667-1444 x 7855 connie.mangin@abileneisd.org 

Jim Ned Jane Taylor 325-554-7500 

Jack  

Bowie Christie Walker 940-689-2859 christie.walker@bowieisd.net 

Bryson Britney Hanks  bhanks@brysonisd.net 

Wise  

Decatur April Whisenant  april.whisenant@decaturisd.us 

Bridgeport Travis Hood 940.683.8361 ext. 13 thood@bridgeportisd.net 

Springtown Stacy Johnson 817-523-0643 sjohnson@springtownisd.net 

Denton  

Denton Debbie Gonzales-Roybal 940-369-0535 dgonzalesroybal@dentonisd.org 

Lewisville Kathy Talbert 469-713-5203 spedquestions@lisd.net 

Krum Patricia Jameson 940-482-6000 patricia.jameson@krumisd.net 

Ponder Jennifer Watts 940-479-8230 jwatts@ponderisd.net 

Aubrey Terrie McNabb 940-668-0060 tmcnabb@aubreyisd.net 

Lake Dallas Mark Ruggles 940-497-4039 mruggles@ldisd.net 

Little Elm Cortney Clover 972-947-9340 cclover@littleelmisd.net 

Sanger Kim Phillips 940-458-7430 kphillips@sangerisd.net 
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